

# THANE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

## TAX DEPARTMENT

SR. NO.	ESTIMATED PROPERTY TAX (AR+CU) IN CRORES FOR F.Y. 2016-2017	MONTHWISE PROPERTY TAX RECOVERY IN CRORES FOR F.Y. 2016-2017		
		MONTH	RECOVERY	PROGRESSIVE RECOVERY
1	384.98	APRIL	4.92	4.92
		MAY	31.75	36.67
		JUNE	54.83	91.50
		JULY	33.00	124.50
		AUGUST	28.41	152.91
		SEPTEMBER	28.29	181.20
		OCTOBER	25.03	206.23
		NOVEMBER	37.77	244.00
		DECEMBER	22.08	266.08
		JANUARY	14.98	281.06
		FEBRUARY	13.63	294.69
		MARCH	85.82	380.51
Note: P.T. Recovery will be updated monthwise				